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            	IC现货库存
	AT32F413CCT7
	AD5360BSTZ
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	STM32F429IGT6
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                	零件编号	下载&订购	功能描述	制造商&上传企业	LOGO
	1900R
	文件：114.11 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Radial Lead Inductors
	MURATA-PSMurata Power Solutions Inc.
村田村田制作所

	

	1900
	文件：335.46 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Tubular Vitreous Enamelled Wirewound Resistors

GeneralInformation
Vitreousenamelledwirewoundresistorsarecapableofwithstandingahigherdissipationsizeforsize,thananyotherprotectedtype;thisisattributabletothehigheroperatingtemperaturewhichthewireandenamelcanwithstand.Vitreousenamelprovidesexceptionallygoodp
	WELWYN
Welwyn Components Limited

	

	1900
	文件：489.68 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	TaNFilm짰 Precision DIP Network Commercial and MIL Qualified
	IRCTTIRC - a TT electronics Company.
IRC-TTIRC-TT电子公司

	

	1900
	文件：476.25 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Inherent reliability

GeneralInformation
Vitreousenamelledwirewoundresistorsarecapableofwithstandingahigherdissipationsizeforsize,thananyotherprotectedtype;thisisattributabletothehigheroperatingtemperaturewhichthewireandenamelcanwithstand.Vitreousenamelprovidesexceptionallygoodp
	TTELECTT Electronics.
梯梯电子集成制造服务(苏州)有限公司

	

	1900
	文件：141.04 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	3M??Value Duct Tape 1900
	3MMinnesota Mining and Manufacturing
明尼苏达矿务明尼苏达矿务及制造业公司

	

	1900B
	文件：1.22268 Mbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Automatic CV (constant voltage)/CC (constant current) crossover operation
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分类制造商

	

	1900B
	文件：1.22268 Mbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Switching DC Power Supplies
	BKB&K Precision Corporation
B & k B & k 精密机械有限公司

	

	1900HT
	文件：526.34 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	TaNFilm짰 High Temperature DIP and SIP Networks

TaNFilm®HighTemperatureDIPandSIPNetworks
TheIRC1900HTand4700HTSeriesistheultimatecombinationofprecisionperformance,reliability,andlongtermstabilityinalowprofile,TaNFilm®DIPandSIPpackages.Theruggedweldedleadconstructioncombinedwiththeinherentpassivationch
	IRCTTIRC - a TT electronics Company.
IRC-TTIRC-TT电子公司

	

	1900SCFM
	文件：138.65 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	20SCFM
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分类制造商

	

	AC1900
	文件：2.62664 Mbytes
Page：8 Pages


	Smart Wi-Fi Router
	TP-LINK
TP-Link Technologies Co., Ltd.

	

	AC1900
	文件：2.3635 Mbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Wireless Tri-Band Gigabit Router
	TP-LINK
TP-Link Technologies Co., Ltd.

	



            

		
        
            	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	标准国际(香港)有限公司
	1900S34DCA
	AMT
	
	
	24
	公司优势库存 热卖中!
	询价
	深圳市易讯博科技有限公司
	1900-Y
	Davies
	22+
	NA
	440
	加我QQ或微信咨询更多详细信息,
	询价
	深圳市惊羽科技有限公司
	1900-Y
	DAVIES
	24+25+/26+27+
	机电产品
	6358
	一一有问必回一特殊渠道一有长期订货一备货HK仓库
	询价
	上海金庆电子技术有限公司
	1901
	B&KPrecision
	新
	
	12
	全新原装 货期两周
	询价
	上海市鑫鸿达电子
	1901
	B&K Precision
	2022+
	
	8
	全新原装 货期两周
	询价
	深圳市恒意法电子有限公司
	1901
	Adafruit Industries LLC
	21+
	无线电源/充电
	267
	开发板--编程套件 原厂正品渠道品质保证
	询价
	深圳市鹏顺微电子科技有限公司
	1901
	ADAFRUIT
	2022+
	原厂原包装
	8600
	全新原装 支持表配单 中国著名电子元器件独立分销
	询价
	北京京北通宇电子元件有限公司
	1901
	Adafruit
	23+
	sop
	10000
	现货常备产品原装可到京北通宇商城查价格https://www.
	询价
	深圳市骏创达科技有限公司
	1901.1102
	Marquardt
	2308+
	
	413548
	一级代理,原装正品,公司现货!
	询价
	深圳市芯为科技有限公司
	1901.1104
	MARQUARDT
	2023+
	
	16800
	芯为科技只做原装
	询价
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            更新时间2024-3-8 16:07:00
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            更多
          

          	1900SCFM
	1900X002
	1900X00X
	1900X252
	1900X25X
	1900X352
	1900X35X
	1901000-2
	190100032
	1901002-1
	1901003--1
	1901004--1
	1901004--3
	1901007--1
	1901015--2
	1901016--2
	1901085-8
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-2
	1901086-3
	1901086-5
	1901086-5
	1901086-5
	1901086-5
	1901086-5
	1901086-9
	1901086-9
	1901086-9
	1901091-1
	1901091-1


        


        
          
            相关库存

	        更多
          

          	1900X001
	1900X003
	1900X251
	1900X253
	1900X351
	1900X353
	1901000-1
	190100031
	1901001-1
	1901002-2
	1901003--2
	1901004--2
	1901006--1
	1901015--1
	1901016--1
	1901085-4
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-1
	1901086-3
	1901086-5
	1901086-5
	1901086-5
	1901086-5
	1901086-5
	1901086-6
	1901086-9
	1901086-9
	1901091-1
	1901091-1
	1901091-1
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